
Saturday 18 August Australia v New Zealand ANZ Stadium, Sydney 20:05 10:05 Sat 18 Aug 22:05 Sat 18 Aug 20:05 Sat 18 Aug 12:05 Sat 18 Aug 7:05
Saturday 18 August South Africa v Argentina Kings Park, Durban 17:05 15:05 Sun 19 Aug 3:05 Sun 19 Aug 1:05 Sat 18 Aug 17:05 Sat 18 Aug 12:05

Saturday 25 August New Zealand v Australia Eden Park, Auckland 19:35 7:35 Sat 25 Aug 19:35 Sat 25 Aug 17:35 Sat 25 Aug 9:35 Sat 25 Aug 4:35
Saturday 25 August Argentina v South Africa Estadio Malvinas Argentinas, Mendoza 16:10 19:10 Sun 26 Aug 7:10 Sun 26 Aug 5:10 Sat 25 Aug 21:10 Sat 25 Aug 16:10

Saturday 8 September New Zealand v Argentina Trafalgar Park, Nelson 19:35 7:35 Sat 8 Sep 19:35 Sat 8 Sep 17:35 Sat 8 Sep 9:35 Sat 8 Sep 4:35
Saturday 8 September Australia v South Africa Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane 20:05 10:05 Sat 8 Sep 22:05 Sat 8 Sep 20:05 Sat 8 Sep 12:05 Sat 8 Sep 7:05

Saturday 15 September New Zealand v South Africa Westpac Stadium, Wellington 19:35 7:35 Sat 15 Sep 19:35 Sat 15 Sep 17:35 Sat 15 Sep 9:35 Sat 15 Sep 4:35
Saturday 15 September Australia v Argentina cBus Super Stadium, Gold Coast 20:05 10:05 Sat 15 Sep 22:05 Sat 15 Sep 20:05 Sat 15 Sep 12:05 Sat 15 Sep 7:05

Saturday 29 September South Africa v Australia Nelson Mandela Bay Stadium, Port Elizabeth 17:05 15:05 Sun 30 Sep 4:05 Sun 30 Sep 1:05 Sat 29 Sep 17:05 Sat 29 Sep 12:05
Saturday 29 September Argentina v New Zealand Estadio Velez Sarsfield, Buenos Aires 19:40 22:40 Sun 30 Sep 11:40 Sun 30 Sep 8:40 Sun 30 Sep 0:40 Sat 29 Sep 19:40

Saturday 6 October South Africa v New Zealand Loftus Versfeld, Pretoria 17:05 15:05 Sun 7 Oct 4:05 Sun 7 Oct 2:05 Sat 6 Oct 17:05 Sat 6 Oct 12:05
Saturday 6 October Argentina v Australia Estadio Padre Ernesto Martearena, Salta 19:40 22:40 Sun 7 Oct 11:40 Sun 7 Oct 9:40 Sun 7 Oct 0:40 Sat 6 Oct 19:40

ROUND  5 

ROUND 1 

ROUND 6 

Argentina

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

New Zealand Australia (AEST) South AfricaKick Off 
(Local)Day & Date Match Venues Kick Off 

(GMT)


